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Company Name Website
Aleda E. Lutz VAMC http://www.saginaw.va.gov/
Art Van Furniture http://www.artvan.com/careers
Bavarian Inn Lodge http://www.bavarianinn.com
Bavarian Inn Restaurant http://bavarianinn.com
Charter Communications http://charter.com/
Chemical Bank http://www.chemicalbankmi.com
Cintas Corporation http://www.cintas.com
Combined Insurance http://www.combinedinsurance.com/
Comcast Spotlight http://www.comcastspotlight.com
Department of Veterans Affairs http://www.vaforvets.va.gov.
DTE Energy https://www2.dteenergy.com
Duro-Last Roofing, Inc. http://duro-last.com/
Edward Jones http://careers.edwardjones.com/
Graham Construction http://www.grahamconstruction.net
Holland http://www.hollandregional.com/careers
HORIZONS CONFERENCE CENTER http://www.horizonscenter.com
International Union of Operating Engineers Local 324 
JATF http://www.oe324jatf.org
JP Morgan Chase http://chase.com
Kelly Services Inc. http://www.kellyservices.com
Kerkau Manufacturing http://www.kerkau.com
Lake State Railway Company http://www.lsrc.com/
Merrill Technologies Group http://www.merrilltg.com
Michigan Army National Guard http://1800GOGUARD.com
Michigan Department of Natural Resouces, Law 
Enforcement Division http://www.michigan.gov/dnr
Michigan Department of Transportation Wounded 
Veterans Internship Program http://www.michigan.gov/woundedvetintern
Morgan Stanley http://morganstanley.com/careers
Morley Companies Inc. http://www.morleynet.com/careers-at-morley-companies.html
Northwestern Mutual Financial Network http://www.northwesternmutual.com
PESG, LLC http://www.subpass.com
Premium Transportation Logistics LLC http://www.ptlllc.com
Primerica https://www.primerica.com
Prudential http://www.prudential.com
Quicken Loans http://quickenloanscareers.com/
Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net
Right at Home - Northern Michigan http://www.rah-northernmichigan.com
Speedway LLC https://www.speedway.com
Spherion Staffing http://www.spherion.com/midland-mi
State Farm http://www.statefarm.com/careers
State of Michigan Civil Service Commission http://www.michigan.gov/statejobs
State of Michigan Department of Corrections http://www.michigan.gov/statejobs
State of Michigan State Police https://www.michigan.gov/mspjobs
The Dow Chemical Company http://www.dow.com/
The Entrepreneur's Source http://www.theesource.com/berk
Trillium Staffing Solutions http://trilliumjobs.com
University of Phoenix http://www.phoenix.edu
US Customs and Border Protection http://www.cbp.gov/xp/cgov/careers/
US Navy Reserves http://www.navyreserve.com
Vantage Plastics http://www.vantageplastics.com
WDS Enterprises, Inc http://www.wdsenterprises.com
Wells Fargo Advisors https://www.wellsfargo.com/careers/
Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers
WEYI/WBSF NBC25/CW46) http://minbcnews.com
Wildfire Credit Union https://www.wildfirecu.org

Service Providers Website
Buddy to Buddy Volunteer Veteran Program http://www.buddytobuddy.org
Department of Veterans Affairs, Vocational 
Rehabilitation and Employment http://www.vetsuccess.gov
VBA http://www.va.gov
Veterans Outreach, Sponsored by Americorps & 
United Way of Saginaw County http://www.unitedwaysaginaw.org
Veterans Hour Radio Program Http:/www.mitalent.org/veteran
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